From: Robin Dutta
Sent: 8/22/2014 2:29:11 PM

mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com);
susanne@emersonenvironmental.com (susanne@emersonenvironmental.com);

To: Marcel Hawiger (Marcel@turn.org); jeanne.sole@sfgov.org
(jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); jfine@edf.org (jfine@edf.org); susannah@votesolar.org
(susannah@votesolar.org); dil@cpuc.ca.gov (dil@cpuc.ca.gov); Nora Sheriff
(nes@a-klaw.com); Matt Vespa (matt.vespa@sierraclub.org);
adam@alphabetenergy.com (adam@alphabetenergy.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC(C7); ssmyers@att.net
(ssmyers@att.net); jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com
(Jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com); spauker@wsgr.com (spauker@wsgr.com);
VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com (VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com); Litteneker, Randall
(Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RJL9);
srr@megawattholdings.com (srr@megawattholdings.com);
bill@brobecksolarenergy.com (bill@brobecksolarenergy.com);
julia@jasenergies.com (julia@jasenergies.com); Joe Karp (JKarp@winston.com);
Michael H (michael.hindus@pillsburylaw.com); jesse(@novapartners.com
(jesse@novapartners.com); chuck@silvermanlight.com
(chuck@silvermanlight.com); btorres@tfewines.com (btorres@tfewines.com);
Gopal Shanker (gopal@recolteenergy.com); Bob Knight (rknight@bki.com);
gmorris@emf.net (gmorris@emf.net); zeynep.erdal@ch2m.com
(zeynep.erdal@ch2m.com); StephanieC@greenlining.org
(StephanieC@greenlining.org); TLindl@kfwlaw.com (TLindl@kfwlaw.com);
dwooley@kfwlaw.com (dwooley@kfwlaw.com); jkeyes@kfwlaw.com
(jkeyes@kfwlaw.com); josh harris (jharris@volkerlaw.com);
telipman@berkeley.edu (telipman@berkeley.edu); cmurley@ccleague.org
(cmurley@ccleague.org)

Cc:
Bec:
Subject: R12-11-005 Response, Skyline Innovations, to Petition to Modify, CSI Thermal

Attached please find “RESPONSE OF SKYLINE INNOVATIONS, INC.

ON THE PETITION SUBMITTED BY THE CSI-THERMAL PROGRAM
ADMINISTRATORS AND THE CALIFORNIA SOLAR ENERGY INDUSTRIES
ASSOCIATION FOR MODIFICATION OF D.12-08-008 AND D.13-08-004
REGARDING THE CSI-THERMAL PROGRAM,” filed electronically today at the
California Public Utilities Commission in Rulemaking 12-11-005, along with the associated
certificate of service.

Please let me know if you have difficulty accessing these documents.

Robin Dutta | Market Development

SB GT&S 0349947
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908.672.8426 | rdutta@skylineinnovations.com
Skyline innovations
1606 20th St NW, 2nd Floor

Washington, DC 20009
Foliow us! Blog | Facebook | Linkedin | Twitter

SB GT&S 0349948



